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Heathfield Agricultural Show 
 

Catalogue Competition Entries 2024 
 

HORSE 
Horse Secretary: Louise Johnson 

Pippins, Cranbrook Road, Benenden, Kent TN17 4EU Tel: 07860 676884 
Email: horse@heathfieldshow.org 

 
 

CHAPS IN HAND COLOURED HORSE & PONY CLASSES 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Kirsten Wilson 

 

CLASS 150: CHAPS (UK) IN-HAND YOUNGSTOCK QUALIFIER 
301 Maddie Butler Penny, 826073002102783, Cob, DOB: 29th June, 2021, Owner: Shaun 

Hollyer,  

302   Elle Wood       Sambourne Arion, 826054210022601, Hanoverian x warmblood, DOB: 22nd                                                     
March, 2021, Breeder: Mrs H Large, 2123645, Owner: Elle Wood,  

303  Georgia Wade Mais Lady Whistledown, 826046050028416, Welsh Part Bred, DOB: 

2nd May, 2022, Breeder: Georgia Wade, Owner: Georgia Wade 

304 Michelle Ayling Doylan Gucci Pops, 826 046 040 015 683, PBW, DOB: 2nd July, 2022, 

Breeder: Ms F J Livermore, Owner: Miss Michelle Ayling,  

CLASS 151: CHAPS (UK) NON-NATIVE OPEN IN HAND QUALIFIER 
305 Lydia Hulf Barbers Blaze, 372414005625973, Irish sports horse, DOB: 1st January, 

2007, Owner: Linda Hulf,  

306 Pippa Lucas Classic Night, V/208, QH x BRP, DOB: 31st May, 2006, Breeder: Mrs J 

Boon, Owner: Pippa Lucas,  

307 Rayna Donovan Quattro fine design, 826054 13 00 18487, Warmblood X, DOB: 5th May, 

2013, Owner: Rayna Donovan 

308 Michelle Ayling Doylan Aquileras Gift, 826 046 040 012 191, PBW, DOB: 1st May, 2010, 

Breeder: MS F J Livermore, Owner: Miss Michelle Ayling,  

CLASS 152: CHAPS (UK) NATIVE/COB/TRADITIONAL OPEN IN-HAND QUALIFIER 
303  Georgia Wade Mais Lady Whistledown, 826046050028416, Welsh Part Bred, DOB: 

2nd May, 2022, Breeder: Georgia Wade, Owner: Georgia Wade 

309    Roanna Hamilton Red Warrior, 826089440TC0861, traditional, DOB: 1st April, 2011, 

1620692T1CG, Owner: Roanna Brett,  
311 Bree Pace Bettell’s Bluebri Pie, 826073009393332, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 

  1st January, 2005, Owner: Bree Pace,  

312 Sophie Archer Alvin ( Winston Arthur), 826069000191153, Part Bred Traditional 
  Gypsy Cob, DOB: 1st January, 2012, Breeder: Not Known, Owner: Miss 
  SE Archer,  

313 Rachel Richardson Jackmoor Merlin, 826039000AX2088, Shetland, DOB: 24th June, 2010, 
  Breeder: Mrs M H Spruce, AX2088 (Shetland Pony Society Stud book 
  number), Owner: Rachel Richardson 
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508 Ellie Breach Silverspring toy soldier, 372414005951574, Cob, DOB: 16th April, 
  2008, Breeder: Unknown, 22/uk/6180/os/bir/g, Owner: Mrs Michelle 
  Breach 

 

CHAPS RIDDEN COLOURED HORSES & PONIES 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Kirsten Wilson 

 

CLASS 153: CHAPS (UK) NON-NATIVE OPEN RIDDEN QUALIFIER 
314 Annabelle Harvey-mason Southway Donner Dancer, 826046060009489, W.P-B.R, DOB: 30th 

March, 2013, Breeder: Miss M.J Edwards, 9489G, Owner: Kerry Harvey- 
Mason 

315 Bria Corr Kilcogy Moon, 372414005487166, ISH, DOB: 1st January, 2009, Owner: 
Bria Corr,  

CLASS 154: CHAPS (UK) NATIVE/COB/TRADITION OPEN RIDDEN QUALIFIER 
310 Roanna Hamilton Red Warrior, 826089440TC0861, traditional, DOB: 1st April, 2011, 

  Owner: Roanna Brett,  
311 Bree Pace Bettell’s Bluebri Pie, 826073009393332, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 

  1st January, 2005, Owner: Bree Pace,  

316 Helen Richards Mouse, 826004500043061, Traditional, DOB: 1st February, 2016, 
  20223023T5BF, Owner: Clare Castle,  
522 Clare Castle Arabella sunny Lloyd, 826054190022889, Native, DOB: 21st April, 

  2019, Breeder: Clare kemp, 1922889SBCF, Owner: Clare castle, 
 

 

OPEN PRIVATE DRIVING 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Joanne Hartland 

 

CLASS 155: DRIVING: PONIES NOT EXCEEDING 138CMS 
310 Bree Pace Bettell’s Bluebri Pie, 826073009393332, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 

1st January, 2005, Owner: Bree Pace,  

317  Helen Bridges Villquoy Vaada, 977200008368713, standard shetland, DOB: 5th 

August, 2013, Breeder: Jo Slater, 826039000ba1284, Owner: Helen 
Bridges,  

CLASS 156: DRIVING: PONIES EXCEEDING 138CMS 
318  Ian Williams White Ash Zelda, 826048000067827, Ardenne, DOB: 2nd July, 2019, 

Breeder: J C Hewitt, Owner: Ian Williams 

319  Ashley Taylor Wiflynn, 826069000227148, Cob, DOB: 21st August, 2015, Breeder: 

Fred Mattews, Owner: Ashley Taylor, Acknowledgement & Indemnity 

320  Mandy West Apple Garth another hero, 826004500048559, Gelderland, DOB: 1st 

May, 2019, Breeder: Bob Alexander, Bds 17300, Owner: Mr West,  

CLASS HCH103: DRIVING CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE 
320  Mandy West Apple Garth another hero, 826004500048559, Gelderland, DOB: 1st 

May, 2019, Breeder: Bob Alexander, Owner: Mr West,  

 

UNAFFILIATED LOCAL WORKING HUNTERS 

 

Horse Judge Miss Caroline Sheehan 

 

CLASS 157: LOCAL WORKING HUNTER OVER 15HH 
321 Katy Jones Hallo Captain, 372414005252880, Irish sport jorse, DOB: 28th January, 

  2009, Owner: Katy Jones,  

322 Alice Cooper Russell Roulette, 372414020139728, Irish Sports Horse, DOB: 14th 
  May, 2016, Breeder: John Ryan, 372414020139728, Owner: Alice 
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  Cooper,  

323 Josephine Carr Mister Bingley, 372414020160476, ISH, DOB: 13th May, 2016, Breeder: 
  Andrew Killeen, Owner: Josephine Carr,  

324 Tara Keoshgerian Muchwood Comanche, 372141405035297, Irish Sport Horse, DOB: 1st 
  August, 2008, Breeder: Karen Cowman, Owner: Tara Keoshgerian 

325 Brooke Wells Dakota Dreamer, 372003006831677, Irish Sports Horse, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2010, 18309, Owner: MRS LETITIA WELLS,  

326 Connie Smith Coast Picture This, 372003006871669, Cob, DOB: 1st June, 2016, 
  Owner: Connie Smith 

327 Jackie Stribbling Electric Ambition, 105YB76, Irish Sport Horse, DOB: 1st January, 2012, 
  Breeder: Eamon O'Dwyer, 372414005569048, Owner: Jackie Stribbling, 

328 Clary Taylor-chapman coolda cameo, 372414004245092, ISH, DOB: 1st January, 2001, Owner: 
  Clary Taylor-Chapman,  

329 Poppy Ray West Dutchess, 826041/000163948, Irish sports horse, DOB: 1st January, 
  2009, Breeder: Irish sports horse, Owner: Patrick west, 

330 Kim Taylor Bon Corsdina, 2012107, Warmblood x ISH, DOB: 27th April, 2007, 
  Owner: Kim Taylor,  

471 Sally Ann Dale Task yourself, 5d67382836, Thoroughbred, DOB: 1st February, 2018, 
  Owner: Sally Ann Dale,  

473 Fern Wells Barolo III, 826041000157197, British Sports Horse, DOB: 28th April, 
  2010, Owner: Mrs Letitia Wells,  
527 Lillie Margerison Castletown Apache, 826 0690 0021 8027, Cob X Warmblood, DOB: 31st 

May 2012, Owner Lillie Margerison. 

CLASS 158: LOCAL WORKING HUNTER PONY 14HH AND UNDER 
331 Izzy Anderson Lonrach, 372100400018768, Connemara, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 

  Owner: Penny Anderson,  

332 Amber Etheridge Buckland Razzle Dazzle, 826038NFY530048, New Forest, DOB: 26th 
  April, 2011, Breeder: Mrs D P Van Hennik, NFG53/048, Owner: Mrs 
  Harriet Etheridge,  

333 Katie Barker Blisland Purity, 826046020144524, Welsh Section A, DOB: 10th April, 
  2006, Breeder: Joan Hayden, 144524, Owner: Victoria Barker, 

334 Brooke Smith Xena, 826004500336490, Fell X, DOB: 18th April, 2010, Owner: Connie 
  Smith 

335 Daisy Wells Newcopse Larkwing, 826038NFS470334, New Forest Pony, DOB: 4th 
  June, 2005, Breeder: R G Mansbridge, NFS47/334(G), Owner: MRS C 
  WELLS,  
488 Lucie Dale Glenwood Sorrell, Geo28233, Welsh section A, DOB: 12th April, 2019, 

  Owner: Sally Ann Dale,  

492 Jack Goodwin Roswat Jacob, S3372100400006682, Connemara, DOB: 1st May, 2009, 
  Owner: Bridget Goodwin 
526 Molly Worboyes Whispering Willow, 826 0730 0241 4227, Cob, DOB: 1st May, 2012, 

  Owner: Lillie Margerison,  

CLASS 159: LOCAL WORKING HUNTER PONY OVER 14HH BUT NOT EXCEEDING 15HH 
336 Izzy Anderson Holnest Macalla, 826023000008709, Connemara, DOB: 11th June, 

  2014, Owner: Mrs Penny Anderson,  

337 Claire Lean Murrayhall Diezel, 826046010090300, Welsh D, DOB: 13th May, 2011, 
  Breeder: Mr B and Mrs H Hall, 90300, Owner: Hilary Nicholson, 
338 Abigail Tickle Barrack Field Danny, 372003006879075, Connemara, DOB: 1st January, 

  2019, Owner: Selina Tickle 

339 Jade Mitchell Ballinlough Andy, S1-372004100014936, Connemara, DOB: 10th May, 
  2013, Breeder: Mr Gerard Conlon, Owner: Jade Mitchell, 
340 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond, 372003006870351, Connemara X, DOB: 1st 

  January, 2015, Owner: Mathilda Kirkman 

341 Taylor Thompson Rowdown Usher, 826038NFY510100, New Forest, DOB: 29th April, 
  2009, Breeder: Mr and Mrs M Lovell, NFG51/100, Owner: Elena Wriggly, 
342 Jolie Wilkinson Ultime De La Houssais, 25000152476049Q, Selle Francais, DOB: 28th 

  May, 2008, Owner: Jolie Wilkinson 

343 Gill Harper Parrybach Brocade, 826046010103964, Welsh cob, DOB: 14th May, 
  2017, Breeder: Sian Riddle, Owner: Gill Harper 
344 Carey Smith Twin Cam Teddy, 372414004706720, Cob, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 
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  Owner: Carey Smith,  

345 Dinah Smith Culmore JJ, G1-372100400008167, Connemara, DOB: 3rd May, 2007, 
  Breeder: Jordan Kilgore, BCPS903845-91, Owner: Mrs Dinah Smith 

346 Lucy Wells Lyndhurst Knight Cap, 826038nfy560147, New Forest Pony, DOB: 20th 
  May, 2014, Breeder: MR M Maton, NFY56/147, Owner: MRS C WELLS, 

491 Emma Goodwin Ashley Sportsman, 826038nf0pb1173, NF x, DOB: 14th May, 2009, 
  Owner: Bridget Goodwin 

 

RESCUE HORSE OR PONY 
 

Horse Judge Dawn Holmes 

 

CLASS 160: RESCUE HORSE OR PONY 
316 Clare Castle Mouse, 826004500043061, Traditional, DOB: 1st January, 2016, 

  20223023T5BF, Owner: Clare Castle,  

347 Kylie Saggers Jordas Pyjamas, 826073002100933, Part bred M&M, DOB: 1st January, 
  2020, Owner: Kylie Saggers 

348 Sharon Harding Solar Star Honey, 826073001429849, Welsh Section B Type, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2014, Owner: Sharon Harding,  

349 Laura Hall Moon, 826073002101368, Cob, DOB: 1st March, 2015, Breeder: Cob, 
  Owner: Laura Hall,  

350 Eden Thompson Mary (Star), 826004500043047, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 27th 
  April, 2012, Owner: Eden Thompson,  

495 Rosie Wrest Blazing Saddles, 826069000202122, cob, DOB: 1st April, 2014, Owner: 
  lee uttridge,  

518 Penny Davies Mickey Moore Than Meets The Eye, 826073001853304, Traditional 
  gypsy cob, DOB: 1st January, 2020, Owner: Penny Davies, 

 

HORSE AND HOUND RELAY 
 

Horse Judge Dawn Holmes 

 

CLASS 161: HORSE AND HOUND RELAY 
326 Connie Smith Coast Picture This, 372003006871669, Cob, DOB: 1st June, 2016, 

  Owner: Connie Smith 
351 Susie Venables Indian Brave, GBR41296, Irish TB x Cob, DOB: 1st January, 1996, 

  9569009, Owner: Susie Venables,  

469 Sally Ann Dale Glenwood Sorrell, Geo28233, Welsh section A, DOB: 2nd May, 2019, 
  Owner: Sally Ann Dale,  
481 Sandy Hourigan Drumlin sliver, 372004000031287, Connemara, DOB: 7th January, 

  2014, Owner: Sacha Hourigan,  

505 Phoebe Baker Whiting PENDLEY MUSCADEL, 07870999531, PBA, DOB: 1st April, 2013, 
  Breeder: MRS JENNIFER WILLIAMS, Owner: PHOEBE BAKER WHITING 
514 Tara Bellhouse Dolly, Connemara, DOB: 16th April, 2013, Owner: Laura Bellhouse, 

   

PAIRS - NEED NOT MATCH 
 

Horse Judge Dawn Holmes 

 

CLASS 162: PAIRS - NEED NOT MATCH 
335 Daisy Wells Newcopse Larkwing, 826038NFS470334, New Forest Pony, DOB: 4th 

June, 2005, Breeder: R G Mansbridge, NFS47/334(G), Owner: MRS C 

WELLS,  

504 Kaye Baker ABSOLUTELY SURE, 07870999531, PBA, DOB: 1st April, 2011, Breeder: 
MR & MRS KEEN, Owner: KAYE BAKER 

521  Rosie Wrest Marylind Dancing Queen, 372414005372335, hackney, DOB: 28th April, 
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2000, Owner: Rosie Wrest,  

 

TWO FENCE CHALLENGE 
 

Horse Judge Dawn Holmes 

 

CLASS 163: TWO FENCE CHALLENGE 
352  Rosie Moon Tubbertelly Mai, 372414006065124, Irish sports horse, DOB: 19th May, 

2016, Breeder: Tubbertelly stud, 372141406065124, Owner: Rosie 
Moon,  

482  Richard Hourigan Delightful Mr clover, 372414005786463, Irish sport horse, DOB: 15th 

                       May, 2013, Owner: Katherine Stweart,  

THOROUGHBRED & RETIRED RACEHORSE CLASSES 
 

Horse Ride Judge Mrs Clare Poole 

Horse Confirmation Judge Mr Terry Chalmers 
 

 

CLASS 164: TATTERSALLS ROR OPEN RIDDEN SHOW SERIES QUALIFIER 2024 
353 Alice Kent Ever So Much, 372IRE45161496T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 6th March, 

  2024, Breeder: Noreen McManus, 30414, Owner: Alice Kent, 

354 Emily Cook Glorious Boru, 372IRE45185076T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 16th February, 
  2011, Breeder: John Leahy, Owner: Emily Cook,  
355 Tracey Bailey Debt of Honour, 8260GB45273747T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 3rd April, 

  2017, Breeder: Chieveley Park Stud, 29992, Owner: Tracey Bailey & 
  Chris Graham,  

356 Holly Gray Symphony of kings, 8260gb45131760t, Thoroughbred, DOB: 23rd 
  March, 2011, Breeder: T.R. Pearson, 29628, Owner: Holly gray 

357 Glen Gains Silver Ticket, 372IRE45182437T, TB, DOB: 4th May, 2011, Breeder: Mr 
  cornelius walsh, 26244, Owner: Jane Moore,  

486 Lucy Watson The Groovy Hoovy, 8260GB45195250T, TB, DOB: 7th June, 2012, 
  Breeder: Mrs j a Niven, 27752, Owner: Lucy Watson,  

CLASS 165: TATTERSALLS ROR AMATEUR RIDDEN SHOW SERIES QUALIFIER 2024 
356 Holly Gray Symphony of kings, 8260gb45131760t, Thoroughbred, DOB: 23rd 

  March, 2011, Breeder: T.R. Pearson, 29628, Owner: Holly gray 

358 William Nunn Vif Argent, 2500FR 09169850W, Throughbred, DOB: 3rd March, 2009, 
  ROR 31353, Owner: William Nunn,  
359 Ms. Brogan Castle IVEBEENTOLD, 372IRE45216121T, T.B., DOB: 5th April, 2013, Breeder: 

  Mr S Doyle, 34094, Owner: Mr and Mrs N. Bowman,  

360 Phoebe Workman Johns Gem, 8260GB45070404T, TB, DOB: 23rd July, 2005, Owner: 
  Rachael Workman 
361 Jillian Barriff Seaway, 826GB4500278T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 18th February, 2006, 

  Breeder: Newsells park stud, 20201, Owner: Jillian Barriff, 

501 Hannah Jacobs Eye of an Eagle, 2500FR13303467J, Thoroughbred, DOB: 18th April, 
  2013, Breeder: EARL HARAS DU GRANDCAMP, 34428, Owner: Hannah 
  Jacobs,  

CLASS 166: TATTERSALLS ROR OPEN IN HAND SHOW SERIES QUALIFIER 2024 
353 Alice Kent Ever So Much, 372IRE45161496T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 6th March, 

  2014, Breeder: Noreen McManus, 30414, Owner: Alice Kent, 

357 Glen Gains Silver Ticket, 372IRE45182437T, TB, DOB: 4th May, 2011, Breeder: Mr 
  Cornelius Walsh, 26244, Owner: Jane Moore,  
362 Jo Brisland COLD HARBOUR(GB), 8260GB45220912T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 1st 

  May, 2015, Breeder: Exors of the late Mrs Liz Nelson, 32380, Owner: 
  Mrs Jo Brisland,  

363 Sarah Randles Show the flag, 372IRE45320058T, Thoroughbred, DOB: 26th February, 
  2018, Breeder: Tourgar bloodstock ltd, NR32751, Owner: Sarah Randles 

364 Jo Brisland KING’S WARRIOR(FR), 2500FR 07710181S, Thoroughbred, DOB: 4th 
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  February, 2007, Breeder: Sunny D ays Limited, 20669, Owner: Mrs Jo 
  Brisland,  
519 Victoria Henderson Dragon De La Tour, 2500FR 11562416F, Thoroughbred, DOB: 20th 

  April, 2011, 31999, Owner: Tori Henderson,  
   

. 

SIDE SADDLE 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jo Strange 

 

CLASS 167: SIDE SADDLE OPEN EQUITATION 
365 Harriet Mitchell MIH Dunbeggan Freckles, 372414005739464, Irish sports horse, DOB: 

  14th May, 2015, Breeder: MR MICHAEL DERVAN, Owner: Harriet 
  Mitchell 

478 Rebecca Sherwood Sorcerers Decision, 372414004837292, ISH x Cob, DOB: 11th May, 
  2007, Owner: Rebecca Sherwood 

CLASS 168: SIDE SADDLE CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE 
366  Victoria Joyce Shannonvalley Dougal, 372414020074458, Cob, DOB: 28th April, 2016, 

Owner: Miss V Joyce,  

RIDDEN HEAVY HORSES 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Cheryl Grover 
 

CLASS 169: RIDDEN PURE BRED HEAVY HORSE 4YRS AND OVER 
Sponsor:  LIVINGSTONE COMMUNICATION 

367 Hilary Mcneil Lockley Layla, 826040000151232, Shire, DOB: 23rd February, 2017, 
  Breeder: Mrs J Malkin, 151232, Owner: Hannah Hollman, 

498 Sally Langley Bratlach Majestic, 826072000006124, Clydesdale, DOB: 20th May, 
  2017, Owner: Sally Langley,  

CLASS 170: RIDDEN PART BREED HEAVY HORSE 4YRS AND OVER 
368 Sophie Novell Hope Sir Lancelot, 826069000192020, Irish draught x Welsh cob, DOB: 

10th April, 2013, Owner: Mrs Jackie Charman, Paul Charman Racci 
Rhubarb Crumble, Veln:826046050025833, Irish Draught x Welsh 

cob, DOB: 12th May, 2014, Breeder: Mrs T Wilson, SPR/15509/F/001, 
Owner: Mr Paul Charman 

369 Letitia Wells Hatterall Sir Night Fury, 826046040015043, Irish Draught, DOB: 6th 

May, 2020, Breeder: Mr E Eynon, SPR/16715/M/002, Owner: Mrs Jackie 
Charman, 

 

SIDE SADDLE COSTUME CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jo Strange 

 

CLASS 171: SIDE SADDLE COSTUME CONCOURS D’ELEGANCE 
365  Harriet Mitchell MIH Dunbeggan Freckles, 372414005739464, Irish sports horse, DOB: 

14th May, 2015, Breeder: MR MICHAEL DERVAN, Owner: Harriet 
Mitchell 

IN HAND ANY PART OR PURE BRED HEAVY HORSE 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Cheryl Grover 

 

CLASS 172: IN HAND ANY PURE OR PART BRED HEAVY HORSE 4YRS AND OVER 
367 Hannah Hollman Lockley Layla, 826040000151232, Shire, DOB: 23rd February, 2017, 

  Breeder: Mrs J Malkin, 151232, Owner: Hannah Hollman, 
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371 Hollie Justice Bickers Court Sally joy, 826040000151171, Shire, DOB: 28th May, 2017, 
  Breeder: Mr & Mrs J& D Badger, Owner: Hollie Justice, 
372 Tony Stamp Hillmoor Right On The Money (aka Cash), 8260400000C3968, Shire, 

  DOB: 28th May, 2020, Breeder: Philip Moss, C3968, Owner: Tony 
  Stamp,  

500 Derina Reed DERRYNOOSE LAZARUS (larry), 826089440TC2963, PART BRED HEAVY 
  HORSE, DOB: 12th June, 2020, Breeder: C. RAFFERTY, TGCA NO 
  20/IR/5104/PP/SSB2/S, Owner: D.REED,  

CLASS 173: IN HAND ANY PURE OR PART BRED HEAVY HORSE 2YRS AND 3YRS 
373 Steven Roper Knutsford Arnie, C4206, Shire, DOB: 31st March, 2022, Breeder: Helen 

Booker, Owner: Steven Roper, Acknowledgement & Indemnity 

374 Charlotte Weston Thames Oak West End Girl, 826040000152082, Shire, DOB: 30th 

January, 2021, Breeder: Jonathan Bower, 152982, Owner: Charlotte 
Weston,  

375 Simon Neighbour Oldstockley lady sapphire, 152077, Shire, DOB: 25th April, 2021, 

Breeder: Simon Neighbour, Owner: Simon Neighbour 

CLASS 174: IN HAND ANY PURE OR PART BRED HEAVY HORSE YEARLING 
376 Charlotte Weston Knutsford Halo, 826040000152356, Shire, DOB: 30th March, 2023, 

Breeder: WH Whittaker, 152356, Owner: Paul Bundock,  

377 Steven Roper Lockley Sweet Angeline, 152297, Shire, DOB: 20th March, 2023, 

Breeder: Chris Malkin, Owner: Steven Roper,  

 

 

RIDDEN HUNTERS 
 

Horse Ride Judge Mrs Rebecca Harvie 

Horse Confirmation Judge Miss Rebecca Court 
 

CLASS 179: AMATEUR RIDDEN HUNTER 
378 Becky Bray Withiel Max, 826013MS0097453, Sports Horse, DOB: 19th May, 2008, 

Breeder: Mrs Enid Baker, Owner: Becky Bray,  

379 Robyn Pethick Blackhall Diamond, 372003004858936, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 

Owner: Robyn Pethick,  

380 Kathryn Menzies Roscrib Cletta, 372414004507048, Irish Sport Horse, DOB: 19th May, 

2007, 2240275, Owner: Kathryn Menzies, Clary Taylor-chapman Inca 
bay, 826041/000143085, CLEVELAND BAY X WARMBLOOD, DOB: 

30th April, 2005, Breeder: MISS JEANETTE HALL, 826041/000143085, 

Owner: MISS JEANETTE HALL,  

381 Imogen Rodger Pagestown principal, 372414020318805, Id, DOB: 30th May, 2013, 

Owner: Kate chambers 

480 Geneva Low Langaller Oxford Don, 826041000171466, Irish draught, DOB: 30th 
April, 2018, Owner: Janet Low 

CLASS 180: LIGHTWEIGHT HUNTER 
379 Becky Bray Withiel Max, 826013MS0097453, Sports Horse, DOB: 19th May, 2008, 

Breeder: Mrs Enid Baker, Owner: Becky Bray 

382 Trudi Deja Newtown Gallant, 5596975, ISH, DOB: 1st June, 2016, Breeder: PJ 
Roche, 2240341, Owner: Trudi Deja,  

CLASS 181: MIDDLEWEIGHT HUNTER 
380  Robyn Pethick Blackhall Diamond, 372003004858936, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 

Owner: Robyn Pethick,  

479 Geneva Low Langaller Oxford Don, 826041000171466, Irish draught, DOB: 30th 
April, 2018, Owner: Janet Low 

CLASS 182: HEAVYWEIGHT HUNTER. 
323  Josephine Carr Mister Bingley, 372414020160476, ISH, DOB: 13th May, 2016, Breeder: 

Andrew Killeen, Owner: Josephine Carr,  

383  Imogen Rodger Pagestown principal, 372414020318805, Id, DOB: 30th May, 2013, 

Owner: Kate chambers 
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ARABS IN HAND 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Sue Woodhouse 

 

CLASS 184: PURE BRED ARAB-IN-HAND 
385 Jo Cooper Striking Gold, 826044000028245, Arab, DOB: 19th April, 2010, Breeder: 

  Mrs J Lowe, 1101/2010, Owner: Mrs J Cooper,  

386 Domino Rodgers Rivierah, 826044000028768, Arab, DOB: 27th May, 2011, Breeder: Hon. 
  Mrs Mary Ann Wragg, 531/2011 AHSB, Owner: Domino Rodgers, 

387 Dean Kendall Extasia SBM, 826044000034307, arab, DOB: 27th June, 2019, Breeder: 
  Mr P Mrs S Howard, 514/2019, Owner: Mr P Mrs S Howard, 

513 Marian Eydmann Silver Lining, 826044000029127, Pure bred Arab, DOB: 8th July, 2011, 
  Breeder: Frances Duchess of Rutland, 929/2011, Owner: Marian 
  Eydmann 

CLASS 185: ANGLO/PART BRED ARAB IN HAND 
388  Jan Carmichael Newfielden Connoisseur, 826037011090856, Part bred Arab, Part Bred 

Welsh, British Riding Pony, DOB: 14th April, 2020, Breeder: Jan 
Carmichael, Pba 174/2023, Owner: Jan Carmichael,  

509  Rayna Donovan Lenham aamina, 82604400003247, Part bred Arab, DOB: 30th August, 

2015, Owner: Karen Nixon 

 

SENIOR HORSE SHOWING CHAMPIONSHIP - IN-HAND 
 

Horse Judge Miss Stephanie Fitt 

 

CLASS 188: PRE-SENIOR IN HAND HORSE OR PONY 
307 Pippa Lucas Classic Night, V/208, QH x BRP, DOB: 31st May, 2006, Breeder: Mrs J 

  Boon, Owner: Pippa Lucas, Acknowledgement & Indemnity 

380 Robyn Pethick Blackhall Diamond, 372003004858936, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 
  Owner: Robyn Pethick,  

389 Linda Sayers HORNBLOWER OF CRAFTON, 826039000AW2446, SHETLAND, DOB: 
  25th April, 2009, Breeder: TOBY JACKSON, 826039000AW2446, Owner: 
  L D SAYERS,  
390 Gillian Ransome Dempsey, 372 003 00 5532307, Irish Piebald & Skewbald, DOB: 18th 

  July, 2006, Breeder: Patricia Newman, Owner: Gillian Ransome, 

391 Ethan Barnes Tangle Trees Trooper, 372003000507797, ISH X, DOB: 25th May, 2009, 
  Owner: Samantha Green,  
392 Samantha Prior Bernice, 528003 06.02637, Dutch Warmblood, DOB: 22nd April, 2006, 

  2228, Owner: Samantha Prior 

393 Geena Knight El Fantastic, 826006005001009, Hanoverian, DOB: 7th April, 2009, 

499 Rhiannon Maclening The Alchemist, 826073001533337, Irish Sports Horse, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2009, Owner: Annette Wells, Acknowledgement & Indemnity 

524 Jamie Rashbrook George Baker, 3721re45111579t, Tb, DOB: 10th July, 2007, Owner: 
  George Baker Racing and Linda McGuire,  
   

CLASS 189: SENIOR IN HAND HORSE OR PONY 
394 Clare Macdonald Freya, 826073003092983, Connemara X, DOB: 18th March, 2004, 

  Owner: Mrs Anna Hadi 

395 Charlotte Hooper Menai Naomi, 826046020130823, Welsh sec c, DOB: 20th May, 2002, 
  Breeder: Mr D.P & Mrs M.A Jones, 130823, Owner: Miss C Hooper, 
   
396 Alice Maltby Pumpkin, Tbc, Ex polo pony, DOB: 1st January, 2001, Breeder: N/k, 

  Owner: Sarah cotty,  

397 Lesley Medlock Rogers Bunclody mill, 37241400308772, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2003, 
  Breeder: Unknown, 152455, Owner: Lesley rogers 
398 Mrs Georgina Woodward Knightoncombe Kingfisher, 4018, Exmoor, H8/150, Owner: Mrs 



9  

  Georgina Woodward,  

494 Mrs Trudi Sage Henley Down High Society, 9464M, BRITISH RIDING PONY, DOB: 4th 
  April, 2001, Breeder: J Salmon, BRPSB 9464M, Owner: Trudi Sage 

CLASS 190: SENIOR PLUS IN HAND HORSE OR PONY 
399 Charlotte Hooper Bronheulog Bella-Donna, 826048000041494, Welsh Sec B, DOB: 22nd 

January, 2000, Breeder: Mrs R M Andrews, 256020 Owner Miss C 
Hooper 

400 Jamie Sheehy Foxleat Victory, 826021101011579, Dartmoor, DOB: 1st January, 2000, 

Breeder: Mrs Darwall, GD2182, Owner: Joanne Sheehy,  

401 Domino Rodgers Wendel Tommy, 826021101011153, Dartmoor, DOB: 5th April, 1998, 

Breeder: Mrs D M Marshall, Owner: Adele Waterman,  

 

RIDDEN ARABS 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Sue Woodhouse 

 

CLASS 191: RIDDEN ARABS 
386 Domino Rodgers Rivierah, 826044000028768, Arab, DOB: 27th May, 2011, Breeder: Hon. 

  Mrs Mary Ann Wragg, 531/2011, Owner: Domino Rodgers, 
   

402 Jackie Ashwell Swarovski, 826044000032949, Pure Bred Arabian, DOB: 20th June, 
  2016, Breeder: Mrs W Carr and Mr & Mrs S McCormick, 148/2017, 
  Owner: Jackie Ashwell,  

403 Harriet Podd Waywood double trouble, 826044000033540, Pure bred arab, DOB: 6th 
  May, 2017, Breeder: Sue woods, Owner: Sue woods,  

502 Phoebe Baker Whiting PENDLEY MUSCADEL, PBA, DOB: 1st April, 2013, 
  Breeder: MRS JENNIFER WILLIAMS, Owner: PHOEBE BAKER WHITING 

503 Kaye Baker ABSOLUTELY SURE, PBA, DOB: 1st April, 2011, Breeder: 
  MR & MRS KEEN, Owner: KAYE BAKER 

512 Marian Eydmann Silver Lining, 826044000029127, Pure bred Arab, DOB: 8th July, 2011, 
  Breeder: Frances Duchess of Rutland, 929/2011, Owner: Marian 
  Eydmann 

SENIOR HORSE SHOWING CHAMPIONSHIP - RIDDEN 
 

Horse Judge Miss Stephanie Fitt 

 

CLASS 192: PRE SENIOR RIDDEN HORSE OR PONY 
315 Bria Corr Kilcogy Moon, 372414005487166, ISH, DOB: 1st January, 2009, Owner: 

  Bria Corr,  

344 Carey Smith Twin Cam Teddy, 372414004706720, Cob, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 
  Owner: Carey Smith,  

380 Robyn Pethick Blackhall Diamond, 372003004858936, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 
  Owner: Robyn Pethick,  

391 Samantha Green Tangle Trees Trooper, 372003000507797, ISH X, DOB: 25th May, 2009, 
  Owner: Samantha Green,  

404 Charity Jeffery Nook never again, 826037011085506, British riding pony, DOB: 2nd 
  July, 2008, BRPSB 11774G, Owner: Carey Jacobsen,  
   

405 Georgie Barnett Little Gem, 826046020147231, Welsh, DOB: 3rd May, 2007, Owner: 
  Alice Page 
516 Julie Edmed Danaway Magnus, 826046010076160, Welsh section D, DOB: 28th May, 

  2007, Breeder: Matt Attrell, 76160, Owner: Julie Edmed, 

CLASS 193: SENIOR RIDDEN HORSE OR PONY 
  417 Amelia Cornwall Treacle, 826069000242175, section b x, DOB: 1st January, 2001, 

 Owner: Victoria Pachner,  
328 Clary Taylor-chapman Coolda Cameo, 372414004245092, ISH, DOB: 1st January, 2001, Owner: 
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  Clary Taylor-Chapman,  

406 Jade Mitchell Traveling David, 03/5401/App.D/G, Irish sports horse, DOB: 1st May, 
  2003, Breeder: Mr & Mrs J Ellis, Owner: Jade Mitchell, 

407 Alison Evans Rowhill Rocker, 826038NFS470017, New Forest, DOB: 1st May, 2004, 
  Breeder: Mr Alan Ingram, NFS45/017 G, Owner: Alison Evans, 

408 Charlotte Daw Tims Big Adventure, 756944211, Irish draft, DOB: 25th April, 2002, 
  Breeder: unknown, Owner: Mrs C Daw,  

409 Sarah Cotty Lovelyhill magic moments, Tbc, New forest, DOB: 2nd March, 2002, 
  Breeder: Lovelyhill stud, Owner: Sarah cotty,  

CLASS 194: SENIOR PLUS RIDDEN HORSE OR PONY 
351 Susie Venables Indian Brave, GBR41296, Irish TB x Cob, DOB: 1st January, 1996, 

  9569009, Owner: Susie Venables,  

401 Isabelle Whittington Wendel Tommy, 826021101011153, Dartmoor, DOB: 5th April, 1998, 
  Breeder: Mrs D M Marshall, Owner: Adele Waterman,  
410 Erin Coombs Penway Columbus, 8260460300252, Welsh b, DOB: 22nd May, 2000, 

  Owner: Gillian Coulson 

411 Alexander Mitchell Allins Moses, 826046060008307, Welsh part bred, DOB: 15th July, 
  2000, Breeder: Mrs A.E Pill, 8307G, Owner: Alex Mitchell, 
412 Amelia Johnson Celestial Navigation, 985120032432072, Connemara, DOB: 1st January, 

  1998, Breeder: Mr Joe Conlon, 00/212, Owner: Amy Boaler, 

413 Zoe Coombs Why I, 086064640000697, Mixed, DOB: 1st January, 1996, Owner: 
  Janine Nichols 

 

UNAFFILIATED RIDING CLUB HORSE 
 

Horse Judge Miss Caroline Sheehan 

 

CLASS 195: UNAFFILIATED RIDING CLUB/PONY CLUB HORSE/PONY 
336 Penny Anderson Holnest Macalla, 826023000008709, Connemara, DOB: 1st June, 2014, 

  Owner: Mrs Penny Anderson,  

368 Sophie Novell Hope Sir Lancelot, 826069000192020, Irish draught x Welsh cob, DOB: 

382 Clary Taylor-chapman Inca Bay, 826041/000143085, CLEVELAND BAY X WARMBLOOD, DOB: 
  30th April, 2005, Breeder: MISS JEANETTE HALL, 826041/000143085, 
  Owner: MISS JEANETTE HALL,  

414 Lily Hunt Forthlock moon hh, Bel w 264742BWP, Belgian warmblood, DOB: 28th 
  April, 2006, Owner: Sue Rowlingson,  

415 Darcey Vokins Temple Star Clover, 372414004607473, Irish Sport Horse, DOB: 3rd 
  May, 2006, Breeder: Claire O’Brien, Owner: Miss Stephanie Davis, 

416 Poppy Hunt Cloonhill Boss, S3 37210040000021, Conamarra, DOB: 28th April, 
  2006, Owner: Poppy hunt,  

493 Jolie Wilkinson Ultime De La Houssais, 25000152476049Q, Selle Francais, DOB: 28th 
  May, 2008, Owner: Jolie Wilkinson 

     CLASS 196: UNAFFILIATED RIDING CLUB/PONY CLUB HORSE/PONY 
336 Izzy Anderson Holnest Macalla, 826023000008709, Connemara, DOB: 1st June, 2014, 

  Owner: Mrs Penny Anderson,  

340 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond, 372003006870351, Connemara X, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2015, Owner: Mathilda Kirkman 

417 Amelia Cornwall Treacle, 826069000242175, section b x, DOB: 1st January, 2001, 
  Owner: Victoria Pachner 

489 Jack Goodwin Roswat Jacob, S3372100400006682, Connemara, DOB: 14th May, 2009, 
  Owner: Bridget Goodwin 

 

FOREIGN BREEDS 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Sue Woodhouse 
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CLASS 197: IN HAND FOREIGN BREEDS 
92 Samantha Prior Bernice, 528003 06.02637, Dutch Warmblood, DOB: 22nd April, 2006, 

  Owner: Samantha Prior,  

393 Geena Knight El Fantastic, 826006005001009, Hanoverian, DOB: 7th April, 2009, 
  Breeder: Katie Holder Vale, Owner: Geena knight,  

418 Jen Baldwin-murphy HAYSDEN SCARAMANGA, 826013M01511413, PB AMERIVAN 
  MINIATURE, DOB: 10th June, 2015, Breeder: Jen Baldwin-Murphy, 
  Owner: Jen Baldwin-Murphy,  
419 Jen Baldwin-murphy HAYSDEN BLOFELD, 826078B1901908M, AMERICAN MINIATURE x 

  FALABELLA, DOB: 27th April, 2019, Breeder: MRS JEN BALDWIN- 
  MURPHY, Owner: MRS JEN BALDWIN-MURPHY,  

420 Jade Cloude Braeval fairlight, 826073001903886, Friesian, DOB: 5th May, 2017, 
  Breeder: Mrs H Hesling, Owner: Wendy Body,  

421 Katy Glover Gables Zeus, 826003M21PSH046, PRE, DOB: 16th June, 2021, Breeder: 
  Michelle Snelling, Owner: Michelle Snelling,  

422 Kirsty Glover Aztec Ebano, 7240151403GB050, PRE, DOB: 18th June, 2014, Breeder: 
  Karen Collison, Owner: Michelle Snelling,  

423 Rachel Collins Fine-time, 443430458009, Rheinländer, DOB: 29th May, 2009, Breeder: 
  Gestut Babiacki, Owner: Mrs Rachel Collins,  

484 Nicola Martin BZH Heol Valonia, 2500160056963R, Valonia Morgans, DOB: 5th 
  August, 2021, Breeder: Valonia Morgans, 1032, Owner: Nicola Martin 

485 Ian Martin CMUK Dream Catcher, 826009BMHS01026, Morgan Horse, DOB: 24th 
  April, 2021, Breeder: CMUK Morgans, Owner: Ian Martin 

CLASS 198: RIDDEN FOREIGN BREEDS 
420 Jade Cloude Braeval fairlight, 826073001903886, Friesian, DOB: 5th May, 2017, 

Breeder: Mrs H Hesling, Owner: Wendy Body,  

423  Rachel Collins Fine-time, 443430458009, Rheinländer, DOB: 29th May, 2009, Breeder: 

Gestut Babiacki, Owner: Mrs Rachel Collins 

424 Joy Loyla Quilate SB, 724901000031425, P.R.E., DOB: 4th July, 2012, Breeder: 
Sebastian Brenes Cuenca, 724901000031425, Owner: Joy Loyla,  

 

UNAFFILIATED COLOURED HORSE & PONY CLASSES 
 

Horse Judge Miss Caroline Sheehan 

 

CLASS 199: UNAFFILIATED COLOURED HORSE/PONY IN-HAND 
350 Eden Thompson Mary (Star), 826004500043047, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 29th 

  April, 2012, Owner: Eden Thompson,  

399 Charlotte Hooper Bronheulog Bella-Donna, 826048000041494, Welsh Sec B, DOB: 22nd 
  January, 2000, Breeder: Mrs R  M Andrews, 256020, Owner: Miss C  
  Hooper,  

418 Jen Baldwin-murphy HAYSDEN SCARAMANGA, 826013M01511413, PB AMERIVAN 
  MINIATURE, DOB: 10th June, 2015, Breeder: Jen Baldwin-Murphy, 
  Owner: Jen Baldwin-Murphy,  
425 Nicola Skinner Take A Chance, 826073001538750, Welsh Dx, DOB: 1st April, 2015, 

  Owner: Nicola Skinner,  

426 Esme Haizelden Penton/Cwmgwaun Spotty, 826021, Hilly Dartmoor /Shetland, DOB: 1st 
  May, 2019, Owner: Mrs Esme Haizelden, 
427 Chloe James Bella Rosa, 826069000256539, Cob, DOB: 11th April, 2018, Owner: 

  Chloe James 

428 Carli Kent PARK GOLDEN CLOVER, 372414020005245, Irish Sports Horse, DOB: 
  26th June, 2015, Breeder: GAY PARKINSON, Owner: Carli Kent 
429 Jo Parnaby Sally, 372003006864258, Irish, DOB: 1st January, 2019, Breeder: 

  Unknown, Owner: Jo Parnaby,  

475 Helen Clarke Baronsdowns Top Spot, 826041000170669, Appaloosa part bred, DOB: 
  14th June, 2014, Breeder: Teresa Morris, Owner: Helen Clarke, 
515 Lucy Truffet Ru, 826004500347856, Cob, DOB: 1st August, 2011, Owner: Chrissy 

  Wells 
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517 Penny Davies Mickey Moore Than Meets The Eye, 826073001853304, Traditional 
Gypsy Cob, DOB:1st January 2020, Owner Penny Davies 

CLASS 200: UNAFFILIATED COLOURED HORSE/PONY RIDDEN 
325 Brooke Wells Dakota Dreamer, 372003006831677, Irish Sports Horse, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2010, Owner: MRS LETITIA WELLS,  

338 Abigail Tickle Barrack Field Danny, 372003006879075, Connemara, DOB: 1st January, 
  2019, Owner: Selina Tickle,  

342 Jolie Wilkinson Ultime De La Houssais, 25000152476049Q, Selle Francais, DOB: 28th 
  May, 2008, Owner: Jolie Wilkinson 

344 Carey Smith Twin Cam Teddy, 372414004706720, Cob, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 
  Owner: Carey Smith,  

366 Victoria Joyce Shannonvalley Dougal, 372414020074458, Cob, DOB: 28th April, 2016, 
  Owner: Miss V Joyce,  
430 Isla Foskett Scooby, 826073009397934, Dartmoor Hill pony, DOB: 1st June, 2009, 

  Owner: Isla Foskett,  

431 Nicola Watson Abbotswood Zahra, 826054150019612, Traditional Gypsy Cob, DOB: 
  31st May, 2014, Breeder: Mrs J Purcell White, 1519612AppCF, Owner: 
  Miss Nicola Watson,  

432 Harriet Podd Waywood Possum, 826044000033520, Part bred arab, DOB: 10th May, 
  2017, Breeder: Sue woods, Owner: Sue Woods,  

433 Emily Aisbitt Beau Cheval MMX11, 012397264842, Cob, DOB: 9th March, 2012, 
  Owner: Emily and Abi Aisbitt,  

474 Helen Clarke Baronsdowns Top Spot, 826041000170669, Appaloosa part bred, DOB: 
  14th June, 2014, Breeder: Teresa Morris, Owner: Helen Clarke, 

490 Emma Goodwin Ashley Sportsman, 826038nf0pb1173, NF x, DOB: 14th May, 2009, 
  Owner: Bridget Goodwin 

510 Madeleine Jeeves Spartan's Achilles, 826073001212786, Traditional Cob, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2011, Breeder: N/A, Owner: M J JEEVES,  

 

UK PONIES & HORSES AND NPS MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND IN HAND GOLD MEDAL 
SERIES 

 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 201: M & M IN HAND SMALL BREEDS 
389 Linda Sayers HORNBLOWER OF CRAFTON, 826039000AW2446, SHETLAND, DOB: 

  25th April, 2009, Breeder: TOBY JACKSON, 826039000AW2446, Owner: 
  LINDA SAYERS,  

434 Maddie Butler Cowance osprey, 826046001010308, Welsh section A, DOB: 28th 
  January, 2020, 977200009232182, Owner: Maddie Butler, 
435 Zara Schroter Loanin Hesta, 826039000bg0520, Shetland pony, DOB: 1st May, 2019, 

  Bg0520, Owner: Zara Schroter,  

436 Belinda Jacques Ceann Boadicea, 826039000AZ0236, Shetland, DOB: 25th July, 2011, 
  Breeder: Mrs A Page, AZ0326, Owner: Sian Greene & Belinda Jacques, 
437 Maria Sansom Merrylees Glamour Girl, 826039000BM0591, Mini Shetland, DOB: 20th 

  April, 2023, Breeder: Mr and Mrs Freer, BM0591, Owner: M.sansom, 

438 Helen Waters Bellmore Bellisma, 826021101032565, Dartmoor, DOB: 22nd March, 
  2021, Owner: Alice Page 
439 Emma Wadey Westfirle fairywren, 1155689, Welsh a, DOB: 6th May, 2021, Breeder: 

  Mrs D Barr, Owner: Emma Wadey 

440 Cheryl Hillman Marsh Hephthalite, 826046001010517, Welsh section A, DOB: 7th May, 
  2020, Owner: Miss C Hillman,  

441 Belinda Jacques Buxted Tranquility, 826039000BE0149, Shetland, DOB: 5th May, 2017, 
  Breeder: Mr & Mrs R Jones, BE0149, Owner: Belinda Jacques & Sian 
  Greene,  

442 Rachel Hodson Darshill Falcon, 826025000007649, Exmoor, DOB: 2nd May, 2020, 
  Breeder: Mr Michael Dewhurst, Owner: Mrs Rachel hodson, 
476 David Sanders Rushfield Madcuff, 826021101031080, Dartmoor Pony, DOB: 23rd June, 
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  2018, Breeder: Mrs C Anderson, Owner: Jo Fernando,  

483 Luke Smith Whitmore Golden Trinket, 826021101031086, Dartmoor, DOB: 30th 
  July, 2018, Breeder: Mrs I McKinlay-Clark, 985111001600362, Owner: 
  Eagle Ridge Stud 

523 Jamie Rashbrook Lacy Snow Be, 826046002088009, Welsh sec a, DOB: 14th May, 2021, 
  Breeder: Mr C J TIbbey, Wm188009, Owner: Charlotte Adam Lane 
525 Isobelle Greatley Huckerby Beckam, 826039000AW1935, shetland, DOB: 20th April, 

  2009, Owner: Heidi Odenbreit-Matthews 

CLASS 202: M & M IN HAND LARGE BREEDS 
337 Claire Lean Murrayhall Diezel, 826046010090300, Welsh D, DOB: 13th May, 2011, 

  Breeder: Mr B and Mrs H Hall, 90300, Owner: Hilary Nicholson, 

443 Mrs S Petritz Richmond Grace, 826027FP0006221, Fell, DOB: 1st May, 2016, Breeder: 
  Mrs S Petritz, FP6221, Owner: Mrs S Petritz,  

444 Sian Riddle Parrybach Fire Flower, 826046002090574, Welsh Section D, DOB: 7th 
  May, 2022, Breeder: Sian Riddle and Gary Weldon, WM190574, Owner: 
  Sian Riddle and Gary Weldon,  
445 Marie Eggleshaw Rhydeilian Young Gun, 826046010108195, Welsh Section C, DOB: 28th 

  May, 2019, Breeder: T Hughes, 108195, Owner: Marie Eggleshaw 

446 Lee-anne Taylor Walstead Ru-Bee, 826023000010056, Connemara, DOB: 15th July, 
  2018, Breeder: Mrs S Burt, 3245-M1, Owner: Mrs L Taylor, 
447 Frances Beach Brookshill Herbert, 826038NFY610180, New Forest, DOB: 4th February, 

  2019, Breeder: Mr T.R Adams, 826038nfy610180, Owner: Frances 
  Beach,  

448 Debbie Stevens Hollybrooke Jet, 826038NFY640202, New Forest, DOB: 3rd April, 2022, 
  Breeder: Mr and Mrs J Adams, NFY64/202, Owner: Miss Debbie Stevens, 

449 Darcey Cole Moorcroft Masterman, 826046010095328, Welsh section C, DOB: 24th 
  May, 2012, Breeder: Mrs M Howard, 95328, Owner: Rosalynn Holbrook, 

450 Sophie Olliver- Boddington Rhydeilian Doris Day, 977200010037392, Welsh D, DOB: 24th April, 
  2023, Breeder: T & A Hughes, Owner: Sophie Olliver- Boddington, 

451 Bradley Helyer Stormyoak Just Divine, 826046020173484, Welsh section C, DOB: 5th 
  May, 2014, Owner: Mr B Helyer,  

452 Julie Burton KERSHOPE ARCHIE, 8260312020033MR, HIGHLAND, DOB: 14th March, 
  2020, Breeder: Shirley A Clarke, G033/20, Owner: JULIE BURTON, 

453 Debbie Mcfaite Ionos Bessie, 826046020180224, Welsh cob (section d), DOB: 7th May, 
  2017, Breeder: Mr DT Hughes, 180224, Owner: Mrs Debbie McFaite, 

454 Sarah Evans Rosebarr Eleanor, 14064, Dales, DOB: 10th June, 2014, Breeder: D 
  Sanders, 14064, Owner: S Evans,  
477 David Sanders Kerrishill Mia’s Holly, 826020002023114, Dales Pony, DOB: 18th May, 

  2023, Breeder: Irene Gawith, Owner: Irene Gawith,  

506 Charlotte Hooper Menai Naomi, 826046020130823, Welsh Sec C, DOB: 20th May, 2002, 
  Breeder: Mr D.P & Mrs M.A Jones, 130823, Owner: Miss C Hooper, 

 

MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PART BRED IN HAND 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 203: NATIVE PART BRED IN HAND 
388 Jan Carmichael Newfielden Connoisseur, 826037011090856, Part bred Arab, Part Bred 

  Welsh, British Riding Pony, DOB: 14th April, 2020, Breeder: Jan 
  Carmichael, PBA 174/2003. PS15271 PBW BRPSB 15170, Owner: Jan 
  Carmichael,  

425 Nicola Skinner Take A Chance, 826073001538750, Welsh Dx, DOB: 1st April, 2024, 
  Owner: Nicola Skinner, Acknowledgement & Indemnity 

455 Louise Keeley MoorFarm William, 826046040015550, Welsh Part-Bred, DOB: 2nd 
  April, 2022, Breeder: Mrs D. Mcgregor, Owner: Mrs L. Keeley, 

472 Rosemary Shippam WITHYMEAD CAPTAIN CORELLI, 826046040015016, WELSH PART 
  BRED, DOB: 16th May, 2020, Breeder: MRS R MACKENZIE, PS15016, 
  Owner: ROSEMARY SHIPPAM 
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YOUNG HANDLER 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 204: YOUNG HANDLER 
312 Scarlett Aghili-kordmahale Alvin ( Winston Arthur), 826069000191153, Part Bred Traditional 

  Gypsy Cob, DOB: 1st January, 2012, Breeder: Not Known, Owner: Miss 
  SE Archer,  

417 Amelia Cornwall Treacle, 826069000242175, section b x, DOB: 1st January, 2001, 
  Owner: Victoria Pachner,  
449 Darcey Cole Moorcroft Masterman, 826046010095328, Welsh section C, DOB: 24th 

  May, 2012, Breeder: Mrs M Howard, 95328, Owner: Rosalynn Holbrook, 

456 Millie Goodwin CLAIFE CLEOPATRA, 826039000AX316+8, SHETLAND, DOB: 14th May, 
  2010, Breeder: MR & MRS A BROMWICH, AX3168, Owner: Sue 
  Goodwin,  

457 Kitty Barnett Klingrahaull Diamond, 826039000BC1490, Shetland, DOB: 30th April, 
  2015, Owner: Alice page 

458 Isabel Turner Eyarth silas, 91546, Welsh b, DOB: 29th May, 2011, Owner: Lisa turner, 
459 Sophie Maxwell Pennway Monarch, 826046010105265, Welsh Section B, DOB: 23rd 

  May, 2017, Owner: Emma Maxwell,  

520 George Hodson Darshill Falcon, 826025000007649, Exmoor, DOB: 2nd May, 2020, 
  Breeder: Mr Michael Dewhurst, Owner: Mrs Rachel Hodson 

 

UK PONIES & HORSES MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND OPEN RIDDEN PONIES GOLD 
MEDAL SERIES 

 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 205: M & M OPEN RIDDEN SMALL BREEDS 
458 Isabel Turner Eyarth silas, 91546, Welsh b, DOB: 29th May, 2011, Owner: Lisa turner,  

460  Maisie Farmelo Hope Nemo, 826046010100183, Welsh A, DOB: 30th April, 2024, 

Breeder: Mr D.J. Harries, Owner: Miss Sophie Olliver- Boddington,  

      CLASS 206: M & M OPEN RIDDEN LARGE BREEDS 
337 Claire Lean Murrayhall Diezel, 826046010090300, Welsh D, DOB: 13th May, 2011, 

  Breeder: Mr B and Mrs H Hall, 90300, Owner: Hilary Nicholson, 

451 Bradley Helyer Stormyoak Just Divine, 826046020173484, Welsh section C, DOB: 30th 
  May, 2020, Owner: Mr B Helyer,  

461 Emily Hooker Leyeswick Miss Becky, 826046020181391, Welsh section C, DOB: 20th 
  March, 2018, Owner: Kim Beckingham,  

62 Candice Wilkins Eglwysfach robbie, 826046010099069, Welsh Cob Section C, DOB: 15th 
  April, 2014, Breeder: Mr J E Evans, 99069, Owner: Candice Wilkins 

463 Stephanie Richards Townend Shanti, FP5493, Fell Pony, DOB: 6th May, 2011, Owner: Freya 
  Richards  

507 Daisy Bettles Everlast Full Bloom, 372004000029927, Connemara, DOB: 12th 
  November, 2013, BCPS 27297, Owner: Kathryn Bettles, 

 

MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PART BRED RIDDEN 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 207: MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PART BRED RIDDEN 
314  Annabelle Harvey-mason Southway Donner Dancer, 826046060009489, W.P-B.R, DOB: 30th 

March, 2013, Breeder: Miss M.J Edwards, 9489G, Owner: Kerry Harvey- 
Mason 
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JUNIOR RIDING COMPETITION 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 208: JUNIOR RIDING COMPETITION 
338 Abigail Tickle Barrack Field Danny, 372003006879075, Connemara, DOB: 1st January, 

  2019, Owner: Selina Tickle,  

340 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond, 372003006870351, Connemara X, DOB: 1st 
  January, 2015, Owner: Mathilda Kirkman 

434 Clara Hollyer Cowance osprey, 826046001010308, Welsh section A, DOB: 25th 
  January, 2020, Owner: Maddie butler,  

458 Isabel Turner Eyarth silas, 91546, Welsh b, DOB: 29th May, 2011, Owner: Lisa turner, 

459 Sophie Maxwell Pennway Monarch, 826046010105265, Welsh Section B, DOB: 23rd 
  May, 2017, Owner: Emma Maxwell,  

 

CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE 
 

Horse Judge Mr Jamie Sheehy 

 

LASS 209: CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE RIDDEN 
424 Joy Loyla Quilate SB, 724901000031425, P.R.E., DOB: 4th July, 2012, Breeder: 

  Sebastian Brenes Cuenca, Owner: Joy Loyla,  

464 Kacey Riley Kelly J, 826004500006720, cob x, DOB: 9th August, 1991, Breeder: 
  Unknown, 0026586a, Owner: Mrs D A Riey 

465 Debbie Riley Ladylodge Bo Tegan, 826 045 pb00880 05, PB Trakhener, DOB: 1st 
  May, 2005, Breeder: Mrs D A Riley, 826 045 pb00880 05, Owner: Mrs D 
  A Riey,  
496 Oliver Uttridge  Louis Lionheart, 826073001536806, welsh, DOB: 1st January, 2007, 

  Owner: Lee Uttridge,  

497 Rosie Wrest Marylind Dancing Queen, 372414005372335, Hackney, DOB: 28th April, 
  2000, Owner: Rosie Wrest,  

CLASS 210: CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE IN-HAND 
348 Sharon Harding Solar Star Honey, 826073001429849, Welsh Section B Type, DOB: 1st 

  January, 2014, Owner: Sharon Harding,  

389 Linda Sayers HORNBLOWER OF CRAFTON, 826039000AW2446, SHETLAND, DOB: 
  25th April, 2009, Breeder: TOBY JACKSON, 826039000AW2446, Owner: 
  L D SAYERS,  

466 Rebekah Marks-Hubbard Standinghat Continental, 826041000172699, Knabstrupper, DOB: 12th 
  June, 2019, Breeder: Standinghat Stud, 826041000172699, Owner: Mrs 
  Marks-Hubbard,  

 

NPS MINI CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

Horse Judge Mrs Jane Somerset 

 

CLASS 211: NPS/MINI M&M LEADING REIN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
456 Millie Goodwin CLAIFE CLEOPATRA, 826039000AX316+8, SHETLAND, DOB: 14th May, 

  2010, Breeder: MR & MRS A BROMWICH, AX3168, Owner: Sue 
  Goodwin,  

467 Elouise Hobden Forlan Mr Bojangles, 108869, Welsh Section A, DOB: 21st May, 2019, 
  Breeder: Mrs E R French, 82604601018869, Owner: Lucy Hobden, 

511 Inola Jeeves Fronbach Dazzler, 826046010075306, Welsh Section A, DOB: 17th 
  April, 2007, Breeder: N/A, Owner: M J JEEVES,  

CLASS 212: NPS/MINI M&M FIRST RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
333  Katie Barker Blisland Purity, 826046020144524, Welsh section A, DOB: 10th April, 
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2006, Breeder: Joan Hayden, Owner: Victoria Barker 
405 Georgie Barnett Little Gem, 826046020147231, Welsh, DOB: 3rd May, 2007, Owner: 

  Alice Page 

468 Chloe Boorman Shilstone Rocks Storm Down, 985170002780065, Dartmoor, DOB: 23rd 
  June, 2014, Breeder: Mrs Newbolt young and daughters, UELN 
  826021101028365, Owner: S woods,  
470 Sally Ann Dale Blackertor denman, G38383622, Shetland, DOB: 14th April, 2018, 

  Owner: Sally Ann Dale,  

 
 
 
 
 

 


